Product data sheet
Characteristics

AF1VA410
MOUNTING RAIL SCREW AM1 +OPTIONS

Main

Accessory / separate part category

Mounting accessories

Quantity per set

Star-delta starter component

Set of 100

Screw with captive washer

Complementary

Assembly style

For assembly

Head mounting
ISO thread

M4 x 10
M4

Motor power kW

11 kW
110 kW
132 kW
147 kKW
15 kW
18.5 kW
22 kW
25 kW
30 kW
37 kW
4 kW
5.5 kW
55 kW
59 kW
63 kW
7.5 kW
75 kW

Motor starter type
Mounting support

Star-delta starters

Asymmetrical DZ5-MB rail
Combination AM1-ED rail
Omega AM1-DE rail
Omega AM1-DP rail

Number of devices 2

Product mounting Mounting plate
Rail

Product weight 0.002 kg

Shape of screw head Slotted hexagonal

Star-delta mechanical interlock Without

Threaded length 10 mm
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



Provided equipment Washer

Contractual warranty

Warranty period 18 months




