## Product data sheet Characteristics

## AF1VA410 MOUNTING RAIL SCREW AM1 +OPTIONS



That I		2.
Accessory / separate part category	Mounting accessories	
Quantity per set	Set of 100	
Star-delta starter component	Screw with captive washer	— <u>-</u>

## Complementary

Assembly style	For assembly	
Head mounting	M4 x 10	
ISO thread	M4	<del>-</del>
Motor power kW	11 kW 110 kW 132 kW 147 kW 15 kW 18.5 kW 22 kW 25 kW 30 kW 37 kW 4 kW 5.5 kW 59 kW	iscaimer. This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability of these brodu
	75 kW	
Motor starter type	Star-delta starters	
Mounting support	Asymmetrical DZ5-MB rail Combination AM1-ED rail Omega AM1-DE rail Omega AM1-DP rail	e se papaga
Number of devices	2	. <u>.                                   </u>
Product mounting	Mounting plate Rail	
Product weight	0.002 kg	9
Shape of screw head	Slotted hexagonal	
Star-delta mechanical interlock	Without	<u>.</u> .
Threaded length	10 mm	

Provided equipment	Washer	
Contractual warranty		
Warranty period	18 months	